2012 03 12 13 43 31
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST * SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

067215
03056
801-662-18
W I
WILL

GIVE TO

DATE:

30
L L
CALL

03-12-12
PRIMARY CHILDRENS X-RAY

CALL

PAGE # 3

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 27
Aug - Sept ‘91
TEMP 28
Sept - Oct ’'91
TEMP 29
Oct - Nov ‘91
TEMP 30
Nov - Dec ’'91
TEMP 31
Dec ’'91

TEMP 32
Jan ‘92

TEMP 33
Feb - Mar ’92
TEMP 34
Mar - Apr ’92
TEMP 35
Apr - May ’'92
TEMP 36
May - Jun ’92
TEMP 37
June ’92

TEMP 38
Jul - Aug ’92
TEMP 39
Aug - Sept ’92
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BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

010VQC
010VQD
010VQE
010VQF
010VQG
010VQH
010VQI
010VQJ
010VOK
010VOL
010VOM
010VOQN
010VQO
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